

NIGHT

Saturday, May 9, 2015 To Benefit Charity Works, Inc.

Auction/Prize Donation Agreement

_ agrees to donate the following item(s):

Description of It	em Don	or's Estimated Value
(Please describ	pe each item in detail above and/or attach and	list restrictions, if any)
MONOPOLY® Night which) are offered for use as either auction will be held on Saturday, May 9, 2015, an IRS §501(c)(3) nonprofit organiza	5, at the Belleair Country Club to
The chave referenced con	npany or individual(s) will be acknow	ledged and recognized for their
donation in all appropriate r the MONOPOLY® Night ev	nedia including, but not limited to, locate the program. Charity Works reserved ges to increase the likelihood of raising	al publications, newspaper(s), and es the right to assemble donated
donation in all appropriate r the MONOPOLY® Night ex prizes in one or more packa	nedia including, but not limited to, loca vent program. Charity Works reserve	Il publications, newspaper(s), and es the right to assemble donated g the most funds from the event.
donation in all appropriate r the MONOPOLY® Night ex prizes in one or more packa	nedia including, but not limited to, local vent program. Charity Works reservenges to increase the likelihood of raising	Il publications, newspaper(s), and es the right to assemble donated g the most funds from the event.
donation in all appropriate r the MONOPOLY® Night ex prizes in one or more packa (Please print	nedia including, but not limited to, local rent program. Charity Works reserve ges to increase the likelihood of raising the Name as you would like it to appear in the	Il publications, newspaper(s), and es the right to assemble donated g the most funds from the event. program and media)
donation in all appropriate r the MONOPOLY® Night ex prizes in one or more packa (Please print Contact Name	nedia including, but not limited to, local vent program. Charity Works reserve ges to increase the likelihood of raising the Name as you would like it to appear in the Phone	Il publications, newspaper(s), and es the right to assemble donated g the most funds from the event. program and media)

Donations should be received by **Friday, April 24**th to ensure proper processing for the event. To arrange for pickups and/or make deliveries, please call the office or email Chris R. Renfrow at crenfrow@charityworks.org.

The MONOPOLY name and logo, the distinctive design of the game board, the four corner squares, the MR. MONOPOLY name and character, as well as each of the distinctive elements on the board and the playing pieces are trademarks of Hasbro, Inc. for its property's trading game and game equipment. © 2015 Hasbro, Inc. All rights reserved. Used with permission. Contributions made to Charity Works, Inc. are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION (#CH8583) AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE (800-435-7352) OR ONLINE AT <u>WWW.800HELPFLA.COM</u>. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. THIS ORGANIZATION RECEIVES 100% OF ALL CONTRIBUTIONS.